CATALOGUE OF SALE

AUCTION CLEARING SALE - MOVING, ALL MUST GO!

SUNDAY 23 OCTOBER 2016 AT 10AM

RICHARDSON STREET, RIDDELLS CREEK

PLEASE NOTE: SOME VEHICLES HAVE BEEN WITHDRAWN DUE TO ISSUES WITH ESTATE.
ALOTS WILL ALSO BE ADDED ON THE DAY. NO TRAILERS ARE TO BE DRIVEN ON GRASSED
AREAS DUE TO RECENT WEATHER

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

e PAYMENT IS TO BE MADE ON DAY OF SALE BY CASH, EFT, CREDIT CARD (SOME FEES APPLY) OR
ARRANGEMENTS MADE WITH AUCTIONEER.

e ALL ITEMS MUST BE PAID IN FULL WITH CLEARED FUND PRIOR TO LEAVING THE YARD - NO
EXCEPTIONS.

e ALL GOODS MUST BE COLLECTED TODAY UNLESS ARRANGEMENT MADE WITH VENDOR - ITEMS ARE
LEFT AT BUYERS RESPONSIBILITY IF NOT TAKEN ON DAY OF SALE.

IT IS YOUR RESPONSIBLITY TO CHECK ALL ITEMS PRIOR TO PURCHASING. EVERY EFFORT IS MADE TO ENSURE
ACCURATE DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARE LISTED, IT IS THE BUYERS RESPONSIBILITY TO CHECK PRIOR TO PURCHASE -
NO RESPONSIBILITY WILL BE TAKEN FOR INACCURATE LISTING BY M. EVANS (M. E AUCTIONS)

A 15% BUYERS PREMIUM APPLIES
TO THE KNOCK DOWN PRICE OF ALL PURCHASES

CONDITIONS OF CLEARING SALE

1. The highest bidder shall be the purchaser. Should any dispute arise between two or more bidders the lot in dispute shall be put up and
resold or the auctioneer shall name the buyer. The vendors reserve the right to make one or more bids either personally or through an
agent as may be deemed necessary during the progress of the sale.

2. The description of all goods sold shall be given as correctly as possible, Should any deficiency arise as to quality or quantity of goods
sold we will not be responsible to deliver more than is in our possession. All items will be sold per each, unless otherwise stated by the
Auctioneer.

3. Terms of the sale are Cash or Eftpos unless previous arrangements have been made with the Auctioneer, therefore you are to
make sure you pay your account before collecting your goods. ALL ITEMS PURCHASED TODAY MUST BE PAID FOR TODAY.
The Auctioneer reserves the right to ask for a 10% deposit on the fall of the hammer.

4. No warranty whatsoever is given with any lot and the Vendor and the Auctioneer shall not be responsible for incorrect description or for
the correctness of any statement concerning any lot in any catalogue or otherwise, for any fault defect or damage to any lot. Each of the
said lots will be taken with all faults if any and will be at the buyers risk on the fall of the hammer. The registration numbers listed in the
catalogue are purely for identification purposes only and unless otherwise stated the plates will be removed.

5. The Auctioneer will not hold himself responsible for any action that may arise in as much as he is acting solely as agent for the Vendor.
6. Martin Evans has been retained by the vendors as auctioneer for the purpose of selling the goods for the highest price. The terms of the
engagement between Martin Evans & the vendor do not extend to the provision of advice by Martin Evans to the Vendor in relation to the
safety or otherwise of the sale and surrounding areas.

7. If any bidder fails to comply with any of the above conditions all moneys received in part payment shall be forfeited and all lots uncleared
may be resold by public auction or private treaty and the deficiency if any on such resale together with all costs and charges shall be made
good by the defaulting purchaser.

IMPORTANT NOTICE

‘The Occupational Health & Safety Act 2004 and the Regulations made under that Act impose obligations in respect of safety for persons
in a workplace concerning the design, manufacture and supply of plant for use in that workplace.

It is the buyers or users responsibility to make sure that the plant and equipment to be sold today is brought up to standard necessary to
comply with the Act and that it is safe and fit for use in a workplace.

If it is the intention that the plant and equipment to be used in a workplace as defined by the Act buyers are warned to conduct
their own safety inspections of the plant and equipment hereby offered. Buyers are further warned that breaches of the Act and

regulations carry very large penalties.
MARTIN EVANS
AUCTIONEER
0418 509 134
AUCTION & CLEARING SALE SPECIALISTS
www.martinevansauctions.com



http://www.martinevansauctions.com/

UPCOM I NG SAL ES = Visit our Website for More Information & Photos...

AUCTION CLEARING SALE
SUNDAY 30 OCTOBER 2016 AT 10AM (GATES OPEN AT 8.30AM)

ROCKBANK VIC

Complete Workshop — Has to go!

AUCTION CLEARING SALE
SUNDAY 6 NOVEMBER 2016 AT 10AM (GATES OPEN AT 8.30AM)

BULLENGAROOK VIC

Hobby Farm — Selling Up!

AUCTION CLEARING SALE
SUNDAY 13 NOVEMBER 2016 AT 10AM (GATES OPEN AT 8.30AM)

KYNETON VIC

Earthmoving Business — Excess Equipment & Massive, Massive Clear Out!

AUCTION CLEARING SALE
SUNDAY 20 NOVEMBER 2016 AT 10AM (GATES OPEN AT 8.30AM)

ECHUCA

Deceased Estate — Collectors Dream, Not to Be Missed!!

AUCTION CLEARING SALE
SUNDAY 27 NOVEMBER 2016 AT 10AM (GATES OPEN AT 8.30AM)

GISBORNE SOUTH

Locked in — More Information to Follow!!

AUCTION CLEARING SALE
SUNDAY 4 DECEMBER 2016 AT 10AM (GATES OPEN AT 8.30AM)

BULLA

Dates locked in — Its going to be a ripper of a sale - More Information to Follow!!

AUCTION CLEARING SALE
SUNDAY 11 DECEMBER 2016 AT 10AM (GATES OPEN AT 8.30AM)

KYNETON

Building Materials — Workshop & Shed Sundries — Tools — Gardening Accessories — Ride On Lawns Mower

MORE AUCTIONS ARE COMING IN, DETAILS ARE BEING FINALISED SO PLEASE LIKE US ON
FACEBOOK, SUBSCRIBE TO OUR MAILING LIST AND KEEP AN EYE ON OUR WEBSITE

www.martinevansauctions.com



http://www.martinevansauctions.com/

M.E. AUCTIONS

Phone 0418 509 134
www.martinevansauctions.com
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PO BOX 1280
KYNETON VIC 3444
Catalogue
Clearing Sale
Sunday 23 Oct 2016 Starting at:  10:00 AM

Lot

To be held at: Richardson Street Riddells Creek

Terms: Cash, EFTPOS, and Credit Cards, Direct Deposit by

arrangement only

CAT BULLDOZER
RYOBI BISCUIT SANDER
2 X SPRAY GUNS - PER EACH, TAKE BOTH

EASY GLIDE TABLE SURFACING AND
CUTTING SCROLL SAW

SMALL 100ML ANGLE GRINDER
PEDESTAL DRILL

ALLEN KEYS, TOOLS, RIGHT ANGLE DRIVE,
AIRBAR

ROUND BOSCH ORBITAL SANDER
DREMMEL AND GRINDER

MAKITA ELECTRIC PLANE
JIGSAW AND STEEL PLANE
BOSCH JIGSAW

PISTOL DRILL

RYOBI ROUTER

MAKITA SANDER

PLASTIC CONTAINER, SCRIBERS,
MICROMETER, SMALL STEEL RULE

MAKITA PISTOL DRILL

BOXED LOT - MILLING TOOLS, ETC
MICROMETER IN TIMBER BOX
BLACK AND DECKER JIGSAW
MAGNETIC STIRER HOTPLATE
RYOBI DROP MITRE SAW
RECORD 1 TONNE VICE

BLACK AND DECKER ELECTRIC BANDSAW
TIMBER BENCH

LARGE DIE FOR THREADING PIPE
LARGE PRUNING SAW

BOX OF HEAVY SPRINGS AND SOCKET
WRENCH

EXPANDER TOOL

QTY OF BOOKSHELVES, TIMBER BOX AND
FILING CABINET - AS LOT

TIN OF VERY EARLY TOOLS
BLUE TOOL BOX AND ANVIL

Lot
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36
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48
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50
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55

56
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58

59
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BOX OF EARLY PLUMBERS TOOLS, WAD
PUNCHES, TAP AND SOME LEATHER TOOLS

SMALL TIMBER BOX AND GUN SHELL BELT,
ETC

VICTA VAC ELECTRIC - TESTED AND
WORKING OK

7HP INDUSTRIAL ENGINE ROTARY HOE -
MOTORING RUNNING

TRADESMAN TRAILER - NO REG (E60829 - ID
PURPOSES ONLY)

MCULLOCH RIDE ON LAWN MOWER 8.75HP,
ELECTRIC START, BRAND NEW

BOX OF GARDENING SPRAYS, ETC AND POTS
ALUM/REFLECTIVE SHEET

QTY OF STAR PICKETS AND GAL ANGLE
2 X SHOVELS, RAKE AND AXE

QTY OF BOW SAWS AND LOPPING SAW
HONEY SPINNER

PITCHFORD, SPADE AND MATTOCK

3 XJERRY CANS - AS LOT

WHIPPER SNIPPER

COMPOST BIN

MCCULLOCH CHAINSAW

QTY OF HOSE, 2 X WATERING CANS AND
OTHER SUNDRIES

QTY OF BLUE LADDERS
REEL OF ELECTRICAL FLEX

CROW BAR, BLUE TUB WITH ALUM AND
STAINLESS STEEL ROPE

POISON BACKPACK SPRAYER

FOUR WHEEL MOTOR BIKE - CONDITION
UNKNOWN

QTY OF BARRIER MESH AND STEEL RAMPS

BRIGGS AND STRATTON PRESSURE
WASHER - TESTED AND WORKING OK

QTY OF LATTICE EXTENSION FOR FENCING,
METAL AND PACK OF 10 APPROX 3MTRS
LONG

22 X POSTS FOR COLOURBOND FENCE - PER
EACH, TAKE THE LOT
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61
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77

78

79
80
81
82
83

84

85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93

8 X SHEETS OF TRIMDECK PANNELING
2MTRS LONG - PER EACH, TAKE THE LOT

8 X GREY TRIMDECK SHEETS INCLUDES
HALF SHEETS - PER EACH, TAKE LOT

27 X TRIMBDECK SHEETS - PER EACH, TAKE
THE LOT

MCCULLOCH PETROL BLOWER - CONDITION
UNKNOWN

QTY OF GARDENIA HOSES REEL, HOSE AND
FITTINGS

ARLEC BATTERY CHARGER

BLUE TOOL BOX OF ASSORTED SUNDRIES
AND PARTS

BOX OF EARLY CARPARTS
BOX OF ASSORTED LUBRICANT
4 X CAR STANDS

PANELS - APPROX 2MTRS LONG X 46 - PER
EACH, TAKE THE LOT

CLIPDECK SHEETS X 8 (APPROX 4MTRS
LONG) - PER EACH, TAKE THE LOT

CLIPDECK SHEETS X 3 (APPROX 3MTRS
LONG) - PER EACH, TAKE THE LOT

CLIPDECK SHEETS X 7 (APPROX 3.8MTRS
LONG) - PER EACH, TAKE THE LOT

CLIPDECK SHEETS X 16 (APPROX 3.8MTRS
LONG) - PER EACH, TAKE THE LOT

CLIPDECK SHEETS X 6 (APPROX 3.5MTRS
LONG) - PER EACH, TAKE THE LOT

STEEL NOGGINS (APPROX 8M) X 44 - PER
EACH, TAKE THE LOT

GAL CSECTION (APPROX 8M) X 21 - PER
EACH, TAKE THE LOT

GAL CAPPING (APPROX 5M) X 22 - PER EACH,
TAKE THE LOT

QTY OF GARDENIA FITTINGS
QTY OF BRUSHES

HOSE REEL

CIRCULAR SAW

PANELLING(APPROX 6M) X 8 - PER EACH,
TAK THE LOT

ORANGE TOOL BOX WITH SUNDRIES AND
TOOLS

BISCUIT TIN OF SCREWS, NUTS AND BOLTS
PRESSURE WASHER - TESTED AND OK
EARLY SET OF SCALES

EARLY TOOLS

COPPER TUBE EXPANDER

QTY OF EARLY FLARING TOOLS, DIES, WOD
PUNCHES AND DRILL

EARLYS PLUMBERS VICE
SHOE LASTE
BOX OF RIVETS, SCREWS, NUTS, BOLTS, ETC

Lot
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113
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GARDENIA HOSE REEL

LARGE BOX OF PLUMBING TOOLS, ETC -
QUITE COLLECTABLE

BRASS STIRUP PUMP

BOX OF SOLDIERING ITEMS AND
COLLECATABLE TOOLS

COLLECTABLE TOOLS
BRASS SPRAYER AND STIRUP PUMP

BLUE SCOPE STUDS (APPROX 3MT) X 60 -
PER EACH, TAKE THE LOT

QTY OF GARDENIA HOSE FITTINGS
2 X OLD GCLAMPS

QTY OF EARLY PLUMBING FITTINGS
QTY OF OLD BRUSHES

MCCULLOCH CHAINSAW - CONDITION
UNKNOWN

OLD BRUSHES
PRESSURE WASHER - TESTED AND OK

1994 FORD CAPRI COUPE (REG FLR 881 -
FOR ID PURPOSES ONLY) - NO REG, AS IS
WHERE IS - PAPERS IN OFFICE TO BE
COMPLETED BEFORE LEAVING

ELECTRIC HEATER AND LIGHT

BOX OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES AND BAKING
TRAYS, ROLLING PIN, ETC

BOX OF KITCHEN WARE, POTS, PANS, ETC
CONTAINER OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES ETC
3X BOXES OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES

TIMBER TABLE AND STOOLS

2 X BOXES OF KITCHEN AND HOUSEHOLD
SUNDRIES

2 X CARPET RUGS
BAG OF EARLY DOLLS, ETC
COLLECTABLE SPOONS

SMALL CONTAINER OF HOUSEHOLD
CONDIMENT SHAKERS AND ORNAMENTS

2 X TIMBER STOOLS

QTY OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES, SEAT
CUSHIONS AND OTHERS

SEAT SWING

COMPUTER SCREEN, SPEAKERS, ETC
BROTHER SEWING MACHINE
LEXMARK PRINTER

TIMBER BENCH

BOX OF BAGS

LAMP AND VASE

BEDDING

QTY OF PRINTS AND TIMBER TABLE
WOOLEN DUFFEL COAT

OFFICE CHAIR



Lot
133

134
135

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
145

146
147

148
149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

3 X BOXES OF ASSORTED KITCHEN CUPS,
ETC

GLASS TOP COFFEE TABLE

3 X BOXES OF ASSORTED HOUSEHOLD
WARE

COAL SCUTTLE AND BRASS TOOLS
BRASS FIRE SETTING

BRASS FIRE SETTING

SIMPSON WASHING MACHINE

PAIR OF LAZI-BOY RECLINER CHAIRS
PAIR OF CHAIRS

ORNATE WHITE CHAIR

TV CABINET

HARDI TANK WATER STORAGE TANK AND
TAP

LARGE PLANT

2 X ORNAMENTAL STEEL PLANTS AND
HOLDERS

CERAMIC POT AND LIPSTICK PLANT

PENDING DESCRIPTION - PLANTS &
SUNDRIES

PENDING DESCRIPTION - PLANTS &
SUNDRIES

PENDING DESCRIPTION - PLANTS &
SUNDRIES

PENDING DESCRIPTION - PLANTS &
SUNDRIES

PENDING DESCRIPTION - PLANTS &
SUNDRIES

PENDING DESCRIPTION - PLANTS &
SUNDRIES

PENDING DESCRIPTION - PLANTS &
SUNDRIES

PENDING DESCRIPTION - PLANTS &
SUNDRIES

PENDING DESCRIPTION - PLANTS &
SUNDRIES

PENDING DESCRIPTION - PLANTS &
SUNDRIES

PENDING DESCRIPTION - PLANTS &
SUNDRIES

PENDING DESCRIPTION - PLANTS &
SUNDRIES

PENDING DESCRIPTION - PLANTS &
SUNDRIES

PENDING DESCRIPTION - PLANTS &
SUNDRIES

PENDING DESCRIPTION - PLANTS &
SUNDRIES

PENDING DESCRIPTION - PLANTS &
SUNDRIES

PENDING DESCRIPTION - PLANTS &
SUNDRIES

Lot
166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176
177
178
179
180
181

182
183
184
185

186

187
188
189
190
191

192

193
194
195
196

197

198

199
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PENDING DESCRIPTION - PLANTS &
SUNDRIES

PENDING DESCRIPTION - PLANTS &
SUNDRIES

PENDING DESCRIPTION - PLANTS &
SUNDRIES

PENDING DESCRIPTION - PLANTS &
SUNDRIES

PENDING DESCRIPTION - PLANTS &
SUNDRIES

PENDING DESCRIPTION - PLANTS &
SUNDRIES

PENDING DESCRIPTION - PLANTS &
SUNDRIES

PENDING DESCRIPTION - PLANTS &
SUNDRIES

PENDING DESCRIPTION - PLANTS &
SUNDRIES

PENDING DESCRIPTION - PLANTS &
SUNDRIES

LARGE CAMELIA IN POT

LARGE CAMELIA IN POT

QTY OF BASKETS AND PLANT TRAYS
QTY OF GARDENIA HOSES AND FITTING
6 X 4 TRAILER - NOT REGISTERED

VICTA VAC AND BLOWER - TESTED AND
WORKING OK

PAIR OF BRUSHES
WHEELBARROW
PETROL BLOWER - CONDITION UNKNOWN

2 X BOXES OF SUNDRIES AND PEDESTAL
FAN

MCCULLOCH CHAINSAW - CONDITION
UNKNOWN

PRESSURE WASHER - TESTED AND OK
QTY OF BRUSHES
QTY OF BRUSHES
QTY OF BRUSHES

BLACK AND DECKER BATTERY OPERATED
BLOWER

MCCULLOCH CHAINSAW - CONDITION
UNKNOWN

GARDENIA RETRACTABLE HOSE AND REEL
GARDENIA RETRACTABLE HOSE AND REEL
BBQ AND COVER

MCCULLOCH CHAINSAW - CONDITION
UNKNOWN

HYOSUENG MOTORBIKE - TESTED AND
RUNNING

BRIGGS AND STRATTON PETROL PRESSURE
WASHER - TESTED AND WORKING

KERO HEATER



Lot
200
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202
203
204

205
206
207
208

209
210
211

212

213
214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225
226
227

228

229
230
231

ROOFING (APPROX 2.5M) X 12 - PER EACH,
TAKE THE LOT

TOP GAL PLATES (APPROX 2.5M) X 198 - PER
EACH, TAKE THE LOT

QTY OF BRUSHES
QTY OF BRUSHES

KARSHER PRESSURE WASHER - TESTED
AND WORKING

VICTA VAC BLOW - TESTED AND WORKING
CLIPDECK X 22 - PER EACH, TAKE THE LOT
CLIPDECK X 12 - PER EACH, TAKE THE LOT

WHITE MINI ORB X 2 - PER EACH, TAKE THE
LOT

MINI ORB X 25 - PER EACH, TAKE THE LOT
MICROFISH AND CONTAINERS

MINI ORB (APPROX 2M) X 42 - PER
EACH,TAKE THE LOT

MINI ORB (APPROX 2M) X 33 - PER
EACH,TAKE THE LOT

MOTORBIKE LIFTER AND LEADS

PLASTER BATTON TOP HATS IN ASSORTED
PILES X 50 - PER EACH, TAKE THE LOT
(HIGHEST BIDDER HAS FIRST OPTION ON
215 - 222)

PLASTER BATTON TOP HATS IN ASSORTED
PILES X 50 - PER EACH, TAKE THE LOT

PLASTER BATTON TOP HATS IN ASSORTED
PILES X 50 - PER EACH, TAKE THE LOT

PLASTER BATTON TOP HATS IN ASSORTED
PILES X 50 - PER EACH, TAKE THE LOT

PLASTER BATTON TOP HATS IN ASSORTED
PILES X 50 - PER EACH, TAKE THE LOT

PLASTER BATTON TOP HATS IN ASSORTED
PILES X 50 - PER EACH, TAKE THE LOT

PLASTER BATTON TOP HATS IN ASSORTED
PILES X 16 - PER EACH, TAKE THE LOT

PLASTER BATTON TOP HATS IN ASSORTED
PILES X 32 - PER EACH, TAKE THE LOT

PLASTER BATTON TOP HATS IN ASSORTED
PILES X 17 - PER EACH, TAKE THE LOT

ROOF PANELLING (APPROX 2.5) X 3 - PER
EACH, TAKE THE LOT

MINI ORB (APPROX 2.2) X 17 - PER EACH,
TAKE THE LOT

GARDENIA HOSE REELS, ETC
CAR PARTS AND AIR SPRAY GUN

QTY OF MINI ORB X 5 - PER EACH, TAKE THE
LOT

QTY OF ROOFING X 6 - PER EACH, TAKE THE
LOT

PRESSURE WASHER - TESTED AND OK
BASKET OF TOOLS AND SHED SUNDRIES
QTY OF TIMBER AND WHEELS

Lot
232

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

241
242
243
244
245

246
247
248

249
250
251
252

253

254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
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ASSORTED GARDENIA AND HOSE AND
SPRINKLERS, ETC

NAIL GUN

CARD TABLE AND BATTERY
578 RIDE ON LAWN MOWER
AIR COMPRESSOR
ASSORTED TIMBER

SMALL PRESSURE WASHER
SET OF ROOF RACKS

TOOL BOX AND CAR PARTS AND JERRY
CANS

QTY OF SCAFFOLDING UNIT
QTY OF SCAFFOLDING UNIT
QTY OF SCAFFOLDING UNIT
QTY OF SCAFFOLDING UNIT

BOLTA WOOD PLANE AND REMOTE
CONTROL AND PARTS

BOOMERANG PLANE AND REMOTE
SET OF WINGS

BLUE TUB WITH BATTERIES,ENGINES AND
OTHER PARTS SUIT MODEL AIRCRAFT

TIGER SPORT 40 PLANE AND REMOTE
ARMY PLANE AND REMOTE
LASER 4 AND 6 REMOTE

CONTAINER OF BITS AND PIECES SUIT
MODEL AIRCRAFT

CADDY WITH POWER PANEL, STARTER,
FUEL, ETC

RED HYDRAULIC PRESS

VACUM CLEANER AND BROOMS
TUCKER BOX FREEZER

DESK

PIGEON HOLE SHELVING SUIT SHED
PIGEON HOLE SHELVING SUIT SHED
5 X BOXES OF ASSORTED BOOKS

3 X BOOKSHELFS

BED HEAD, ETC

OVAL MIRROR

MORGON DRILLING AND MILLING MACHINE
(MD15A),WITH VICE, CUTTERS, CHUCKS,
TIMBER STAND, ETC

BOOKSHELF

DATSUN PETROL ENGINE
BOOKSHELF

SET OF CAR SPEAKERS

BOX OF COLLECTABLE GLASSES

2 X ENAMEL DISHES AND BOOT STRETCHERS

QTY OF COLLECTABLE MATCHBOXES
LARGE PA SPEAKER AND CASE



Lot

273
274
275
276
277

278
279
280
281
282
283
284

285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304

Lot

GREEN SHELF
BOX OF SUNDRIES
DRIER

JUG AND BOWL

BOX OF HOUSEHOLD GLASS WARE AND
SUNDRIES

PINE CHEST OF DRAWERS

CHEST OF DRAWERS

BOX OF COLLECTABLE BITS AND PIECES
HI SPEED VIDEO AND SHARP DVD
COUCH

TIMBER CORNER TABLE

BOX LOT OF AERONAUTICAL PHOTOS,
COLLECTABLE ITEMS

3 X TIMBER SIDE CUPBOARDS
2 DOOR FILING CABINET
4 DOOR FILING CABINET
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant
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